Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 85

Candidate: Chuck Lanning

Contest Name

TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND

Total Votes
123

Contest: TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND

Precinct

CORTLAND 06
CORTLAND 01
CORTLAND 05
CORTLAND 08

Total Votes
73

40

10

0

Vote %
17.42

Vote %
17.02
18.6
16.13
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

