Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 57823

Ballots Cast: 6669 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 85

Candidate: Chuck Lanning

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND	123	17.42

Contest: TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
CORTLAND 06	73	17.02
CORTLAND 01	40	18.6
CORTLAND 05	10	16.13
CORTLAND 08	0	0